
   
 

 
 

 
   

 
 

  
 

  
    

      
 

 
 

 

      

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
  

 
  

 
 

 

  

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 

 
 

 
 

 
  

 
 

 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 

 
 

 
 

 
   

 
 

 

 
 

 
 

 
  

 
 

 

 
 

 
 

 

 
 

 
 

 

 
 

 
 

   
 

Syosset Central 
School District 

--------------:::----==============---====~ -------------

District Communication Procedures 
In order to streamline communication and provide the fastest response possible 
to parent questions and concerns, the District has developed the Communication 
Procedures outlined below. 

Please start with the contact at the top of the chart, and if additional assistance is 
required, please proceed to the following contact listed. 

Elementary Procedures 
Classroom / 

State Assessments Special Education Medical Transportation 

Classroom Teacher Classroom Teacher School Nurse 
Ms. Claudia Hardes 

Transportation Specialist 
chardes@syossetschools.org 

516-364-5840 

Building Principal School Psychologist Building Principal 

Huntington Coach 
After 4:00 p.m. 

Buses: (631) 271-8995 
Vans: (631) 271-7225 

Director for Elementary PPS, 
UPK & K-8 Assessments 

516-364-5600 
Building Principal 

Mr. Edward Escobar 
Assistant Superintendent 

for Human Resources 
eescobar@syossetschools.org 

516-364-5647 

Building Principal 

Mr. Raymond Loverso 
Assistant Superintendent for 

Curriculum, Instruction & 
Assessment 

rloverso@syossetschools.org 
516-364-5662 

Director for Elementary PPS, 
UPK & K-8 Assessments 

516-364-5600 

Dr. Theresa Curry 
Deputy Superintendent 

tcurry@syossetschools.org 
516-364-5656 

Mr. Edward Escobar 
Assistant Superintendent 

for Human Resources 
eescobar@syossetschools.org 

516-364-5647 

Dr. Theresa Curry 
Deputy Superintendent 

tcurry@syossetschools.org 
516-364-5656 

Ms. Erin Goldthwaite 
Assistant Superintendent for 

Pupil Personnel Services 
egoldthwaite@syossetschools.org 

516-364-5616 

Dr. Thomas Rogers 
Superintendent 

trogers@syossetschools.org 
516-364-5605 

Dr. Patricia Rufo 
Associate Superintendent 

for Business 
prufo@syossetschools.org 

516-364-5651 

Dr. Thomas Rogers 
Superintendent 

trogers@syossetschools.org 
516-364-5605 

Dr. Theresa Curry 
Deputy Superintendent 

tcurry@syossetschools.org 
516-364-5656 

Dr. Theresa Curry 
Deputy Superintendent 

tcurry@syossetschools.org 
516-364-5656 

Dr. Thomas Rogers 
Superintendent 

trogers@syossetschools.org 
516-364-5605 

Dr. Thomas Rogers 
Superintendent 

trogers@syossetschools.org 
516-364-5605 

Board of Education 
allmembers@syossetschools.org 
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-----------~ ===::::::::~~--===~----------
Syosset Central 
School District 

District CommunicationProcedures 
District Administration 

Elementary Schools 

School Principal Main Office Email 

J. Irving Baylis Ms. Lisa Greiner 516-364-5798 lgreiner@syossetschools.org 

Berry Hill Ms. Mary Kolkhorst 516-364-5790 mkolkhorst@syossetschools.org 

Robbins Lane Mr. Christopher Meyers 516-364-5804 cmeyers@syossetschools.org 

South Grove Ms. Mi Jung An 516-364-5810 man@syossetschools.org 

Village Dr. Sari McKeown 516-364-5817 smckeown@syossetschools.org 

Walt Whitman Mr. Chad Snyder 516-364-5823 csnyder@syossetschools.org 

A.P. Willits Mr. James Connolly 516-364-5829 jconnolly@syossetschools.org 

Secondary Schools 

HB Thompson Middle School 

Principal Mr. Kevin Bonanno 516-364-5760 kbonanno@syossetschools.org 

Assistant Principal Mr. Christian Harrigan 516-364-5760 charrigan@syossetschools.org 
Assistant Principal Mr. Paul Naraine 516-364-5760 pnaraine@syossetschools.org 
Assistant Principal Ms. Joanna Waters 516-364-5760 jwaters@syossetschools.org 
Guidance 516-364-5767 

South Woods Middle School 
Principal Ms. Michelle Burget 516-364-5621 mburget@syossetschools.org 
Assistant Principal Ms. Theresa Berke 516-364-5621 tberke@syossetschools.org 
Assistant Principal Ms. Elizabeth Burke 516-364-5621 eburke@syossetschools.org 

Assistant Principal Ms. Jessica Tam 516-364-5621 jtam@syossetschools.org 
Guidance 516-364-5638 

Syosset High School 
Principal Dr. Giovanni Durante 516-364-5675 jdurante@syossetschools.org 
Assistant Principal Mr. Ray Gessner 516-364-5675 rgessner@syossetschools.org 
Assistant Principal Mr. Matthew Loew 516-364-5675 mloew@syossetschools.org 
Assistant Principal Mr. Christopher Ruffini 516-364-5675 cruffini@syossetschools.org 
Assistant Principal Mr. David Steinberg 516-364-5675 dsteinberg@syossetschools.org 
Admin. Assistant Mr. Shai Fisher 516-364-5675 sfisher@syossetschools.org 
Guidance 516-364-5686 

District Curriculum Offices 

Fine and Performing Arts 516-364-5724 

Athletics and Physical Education Department 516-364-5748 

English and Secondary ENL Department 516-364-5700 

Health Department 516-364-5675 

Mathematics and Business Department 516-364-5705 

Occupational Education Department 516-364-5675 

Science & Technology Department 516-364-5711 

Social Studies Department 516-364-5714 

Special Education Department 516-364-5695 

World Language and Elementary ENL Department 516-364-5704 

For More District Information 

Visit our Website: 
www.syossetschools.org 

Follow us on Facebook: 
https://www.facebook.com/ 
syossetcentralschooldistrict/ 

Call the District: (516) 364-5600 
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